

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: AK PRA-DENA 10(10)

Project Name: ROCK CREEK PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE

State: AK
 County: DENALI BOROUGH
 DENALI

Opened at: VANCOUVER, WA
 By: JULEE MCTAGGART
 Date: 03/16/01

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: _____

Title: _____ Date: _____

Contract Awarded to: Northern Management Services, Inc. Date: 04/18/01_____

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
NORTHERN MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC P O BOX 1764 SANDPOINT, ID 83864	255,875.00	
CARNS GENERAL CONTRACTORS dba COPPE P O BOX 910 DELTA JUNCTION, AK 99737	292,704.09	
DELTA INDUSTRIAL SERVICES P O BOX 1109 DELTA JUNCTION, AK 99737	(296,570.71)	No
G B CONSTRUCTION 54467 CHIMARIKO ROAD P O BOX 206 JUNCTION CITY, CA 96048	298,565.00	
R & C RODGERS TRUCKING, INC. 9030 SHADY PINE ROAD KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	312,400.00	
CARPENTER CONTRACTING, INC. P O BOX 765 DELTA JUNCTION, AK 99737	319,443.00	
KANAGIQ CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 3950 MOUNTAIN VIEW DRIVE ANCHORAGE, AK 99508	331,411.19	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: AK PRA-DENA 10(10)

Project Name: ROCK CREEK PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE

State: AK
County: DENALI BOROUGH
DENALI

Opened at: VANCOUVER, WA
By: JULEE MCTAGGART
Date: 03/16/01

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
PHILLIP D.J. SMITH & ASSOCIATES, IN P O BOX 13238 TRAPPER CREEK, AK 99683	469,698.50	
Engineer's Estimate	290,709.00	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/19/01

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: AK PRA-DENA 10(10)

Project Name: ROCK CREEK PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101	LPSM	Mobilization			
		NORTHERN MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC	ALL	26,000.00	26,000.00
		CARNS GENERAL CONTRACTORS dba COPPE		13,750.00	13,750.00
		DELTA INDUSTRIAL SERVICES		12,700.00	12,700.00
		G B CONSTRUCTION		25,000.00	25,000.00
		R & C RODGERS TRUCKING, INC.		29,000.00	29,000.00
		CARPENTER CONTRACTING, INC.		30,000.00	30,000.00
		KANAG'IQ CONSTRUCTION CO., INC		78,229.00	78,229.00
		PHILLIP D.J. SMITH & ASSOCIATES, IN		146,520.00	146,520.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		56,000.00	56,000.00
15201	LPSM	Construction survey and staking			
		NORTHERN MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC	ALL	10,000.00	10,000.00
		CARNS GENERAL CONTRACTORS dba COPPE		5,225.00	5,225.00
		DELTA INDUSTRIAL SERVICES		1,425.00	1,425.00
		G B CONSTRUCTION		6,000.00	6,000.00
		R & C RODGERS TRUCKING, INC.		8,500.00	8,500.00
		CARPENTER CONTRACTING, INC.		6,000.00	6,000.00
		KANAG'IQ CONSTRUCTION CO., INC		2,728.00	2,728.00
		PHILLIP D.J. SMITH & ASSOCIATES, IN		16,450.00	16,450.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		9,900.00	9,900.00
15401	LPSM	Contractor testing			
		NORTHERN MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC	ALL	6,000.00	6,000.00
		CARNS GENERAL CONTRACTORS dba COPPE		3,135.00	3,135.00
		DELTA INDUSTRIAL SERVICES		6,700.00	6,700.00
		G B CONSTRUCTION		5,000.00	5,000.00
		R & C RODGERS TRUCKING, INC.		3,800.00	3,800.00
		CARPENTER CONTRACTING, INC.		4,200.00	4,200.00
		KANAG'IQ CONSTRUCTION CO., INC		3,720.00	3,720.00
		PHILLIP D.J. SMITH & ASSOCIATES, IN		10,000.00	10,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		8,000.00	8,000.00
15501	LPSM	Construction schedule			
		NORTHERN MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC	ALL	500.00	500.00
		CARNS GENERAL CONTRACTORS dba COPPE		130,680.00	130,680.00
		DELTA INDUSTRIAL SERVICES		2,400.00	2,400.00
		G B CONSTRUCTION		4,000.00	4,000.00
		R & C RODGERS TRUCKING, INC.		8,000.00	8,000.00
		CARPENTER CONTRACTING, INC.		1,000.00	1,000.00
		KANAG'IQ CONSTRUCTION CO., INC		1,302.00	1,302.00
		PHILLIP D.J. SMITH & ASSOCIATES, IN		5,000.00	5,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/19/01

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: AK PRA-DENA 10(10)

Project Name: ROCK CREEK PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				2,400.00	2,400.00
15703	m	Silt fence			
		NORTHERN MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC	100	30.00	3,000.00
		CARNS GENERAL CONTRACTORS dba COPPE		24.20	2,420.00
		DELTA INDUSTRIAL SERVICES		34.00	3,400.00
		G B CONSTRUCTION		100.00	10,000.00
		R & C RODGERS TRUCKING, INC.		25.00	2,500.00
		CARPENTER CONTRACTING, INC.		20.00	2,000.00
		KANAG'IQ CONSTRUCTION CO., INC		22.07	2,207.00
		PHILLIP D.J. SMITH & ASSOCIATES, IN		83.46	8,346.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		9.50	950.00
55401	kg	Reinforcing steel			
		NORTHERN MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC	483	5.00	2,415.00
		CARNS GENERAL CONTRACTORS dba COPPE		1.03	497.49
		DELTA INDUSTRIAL SERVICES		4.55	2,197.65
		G B CONSTRUCTION		15.00	7,245.00
		R & C RODGERS TRUCKING, INC.		6.00	2,898.00
		CARPENTER CONTRACTING, INC.		3.00	1,449.00
		KANAG'IQ CONSTRUCTION CO., INC		6.64	3,207.12
		PHILLIP D.J. SMITH & ASSOCIATES, IN		11.05	5,337.15
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3.00	1,449.00
57001	LPSM	Bridge , prefabricated steel			
		NORTHERN MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC	ALL	149,800.00	149,800.00
		CARNS GENERAL CONTRACTORS dba COPPE		93,500.00	93,500.00
		DELTA INDUSTRIAL SERVICES		218,093.00	218,093.00
		G B CONSTRUCTION		171,000.00	171,000.00
		R & C RODGERS TRUCKING, INC.		205,000.00	205,000.00
		CARPENTER CONTRACTING, INC.		150,000.00	150,000.00
		KANAG'IQ CONSTRUCTION CO., INC		181,663.00	181,663.00
		PHILLIP D.J. SMITH & ASSOCIATES, IN		151,704.00	151,704.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150,000.00	150,000.00
60101	m3	Concrete			
		NORTHERN MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC	15.0	1,150.00	17,250.00
		CARNS GENERAL CONTRACTORS dba COPPE		551.84	8,277.60
		DELTA INDUSTRIAL SERVICES		626.70	9,400.50
		G B CONSTRUCTION		1,500.00	22,500.00
		R & C RODGERS TRUCKING, INC.		1,060.40	15,906.00
		CARPENTER CONTRACTING, INC.		2,800.00	42,000.00
		KANAG'IQ CONSTRUCTION CO., INC		932.93	13,993.95

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/19/01

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: AK PRA-DENA 10(10)

Project Name: ROCK CREEK PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
		PHILLIP D.J. SMITH & ASSOCIATES, IN ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5,487.17 1,200.00	82,307.55 18,000.00
63505	each	Barricade type I			
		NORTHERN MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC	8	170.00	1,360.00
		CARNS GENERAL CONTRACTORS dba COPPE		71.50	572.00
		DELTA INDUSTRIAL SERVICES		70.72	565.76
		G B CONSTRUCTION		200.00	1,600.00
		R & C RODGERS TRUCKING, INC.		150.00	1,200.00
		CARPENTER CONTRACTING, INC.		108.00	864.00
		KANAG'IQ CONSTRUCTION CO., INC		116.50	932.00
		PHILLIP D.J. SMITH & ASSOCIATES, IN		165.60	1,324.80
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		55.00	440.00
63506	each	Cone type 1050 millimeter tubular			
		NORTHERN MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC	40	25.00	1,000.00
		CARNS GENERAL CONTRACTORS dba COPPE		27.50	1,100.00
		DELTA INDUSTRIAL SERVICES		19.40	776.00
		G B CONSTRUCTION		18.00	720.00
		R & C RODGERS TRUCKING, INC.		15.00	600.00
		CARPENTER CONTRACTING, INC.		60.00	2,400.00
		KANAG'IQ CONSTRUCTION CO., INC		28.53	1,141.20
		PHILLIP D.J. SMITH & ASSOCIATES, IN		23.00	920.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	2,000.00
63507	m2	Construction sign			
		NORTHERN MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC	26	275.00	7,150.00
		CARNS GENERAL CONTRACTORS dba COPPE		126.50	3,289.00
		DELTA INDUSTRIAL SERVICES		185.00	4,810.00
		G B CONSTRUCTION		250.00	6,500.00
		R & C RODGERS TRUCKING, INC.		186.00	4,836.00
		CARPENTER CONTRACTING, INC.		925.00	24,050.00
		KANAG'IQ CONSTRUCTION CO., INC		288.92	7,511.92
		PHILLIP D.J. SMITH & ASSOCIATES, IN		345.00	8,970.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		125.00	3,250.00
63509	fix hr rate	Flagger			
		NORTHERN MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC	500	50.00	25,000.00
		CARNS GENERAL CONTRACTORS dba COPPE		50.00	25,000.00
		DELTA INDUSTRIAL SERVICES		50.00	25,000.00
		G B CONSTRUCTION		50.00	25,000.00
		R & C RODGERS TRUCKING, INC.		50.00	25,000.00
		CARPENTER CONTRACTING, INC.		50.00	25,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/19/01

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: AK PRA-DENA 10(10)

Project Name: ROCK CREEK PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
		KANAG'IQ CONSTRUCTION CO., INC		50.00	25,000.00
		PHILLIP D.J. SMITH & ASSOCIATES, IN		50.00	25,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	25,000.00
63521 A	each	Warning light type A			
		NORTHERN MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC	4	50.00	200.00
		CARNS GENERAL CONTRACTORS dba COPPE		38.50	154.00
		DELTA INDUSTRIAL SERVICES		25.35	101.40
		G B CONSTRUCTION		200.00	800.00
		R & C RODGERS TRUCKING, INC.		20.00	80.00
		CARPENTER CONTRACTING, INC.		50.00	200.00
		KANAG'IQ CONSTRUCTION CO., INC		34.75	139.00
		PHILLIP D.J. SMITH & ASSOCIATES, IN		40.25	161.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40.00	160.00
63521 B	each	Warning light type C			
		NORTHERN MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC	4	50.00	200.00
		CARNS GENERAL CONTRACTORS dba COPPE		38.50	154.00
		DELTA INDUSTRIAL SERVICES		25.35	101.40
		G B CONSTRUCTION		300.00	1,200.00
		R & C RODGERS TRUCKING, INC.		20.00	80.00
		CARPENTER CONTRACTING, INC.		70.00	280.00
		KANAG'IQ CONSTRUCTION CO., INC		34.75	139.00
		PHILLIP D.J. SMITH & ASSOCIATES, IN		40.25	161.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40.00	160.00
65006	LPSM	Work site restoration			
		NORTHERN MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC	ALL	6,000.00	6,000.00
		CARNS GENERAL CONTRACTORS dba COPPE		4,950.00	4,950.00
		DELTA INDUSTRIAL SERVICES		8,900.00	8,900.00
		G B CONSTRUCTION		12,000.00	12,000.00
		R & C RODGERS TRUCKING, INC.		5,000.00	5,000.00
		CARPENTER CONTRACTING, INC.		30,000.00	30,000.00
		KANAG'IQ CONSTRUCTION CO., INC		9,498.00	9,498.00
		PHILLIP D.J. SMITH & ASSOCIATES, IN		7,497.00	7,497.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		13,000.00	13,000.00